### 990090685 08/19/2021

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD196505

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Shenzhen Amdox Cloud Co., Ltd.	07/12/2021

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Shenzhen Amdolla Cloud Technology Corporation	
Address:	4F Shangmei Times,	
	No. 57 Longguan East Road,	
	Qinghua Community, Longhua Street,	
	Longhua District, Shenzhen City	
	Guangdong Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	LIMITED COMPANY	
Entity Country:	CHINA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79272910

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Shenzhen Amdolla

Cloud Technology Corporation

Address: 4F Shangmei Times,

No. 57 Longguan East Road,

Qinghua Community, Longhua Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen City

**Guangdong Province** 

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007386 FRAME: 0806

990090685

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007386 FRAME: 0807

**RECORDED: 08/19/2021**